] Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 03.04 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

1,20 m
3 de septiembre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None None
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 GENNUS DU BREAU 144190 DE LOS SANTOS 36359 ES
ROKFELLER DE PLEVILLE / GARCiA, Fernando
SCIPIONNE DU BREAU X CERVERA SHOW
VESUVIUS VAN HET JUMPING / NONE

MOESHOF / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

2 QUIALINA D 147190 FERNANDEZ 221503 ES
QUIDAM DE REVEL / HIDALGO, Lucia
SALINA IV X CENTO / LUCIA FERNANDEZ
2011 / FEMALE / ALAZAN / HIDALGO / NONE
SF
3 L'AMOUR ES 156447 ALVAREZ-BUYLLA 4970 ES
AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR / RODRIGUEZ, Miguel
UMA X PETER PAN / 2016 / ACANTHASTER, S.L. /
FEMALE / CASTANO / KWPN E.SCHEP
4 KAHL DROGO DE 122775 PEREZ DE NARDIZ, 14126 ES
WALYRO Felipe
KANNAN / ARENA X PEAT, GUILLIAN /
MEZCALERO / 2012 / Y.WALYRO
MALE / CASTANA / CDE
5 DON CORLEONE Z 148485 FERNANDEZ 15916 ES
DALLAS VDL / ON WINGS / ANDRADE, Marta
2012 / MALE / BAYO / ZANG ACANTHASTER, S.L. /
ALTHUYZEN JAM
6 NEGUSITA 134128 DE WIT GUZMAN, 1573 ES
NEGUS DE B’'NEVILLE / Juan Antonio
UNNA / 2013 / FEMALE / PATRICIO MALDONADO
NEGRA / CDE MAESTRE / EQUESTRIAN
SPORT S.L
7 CALANDA 137731 NIETO CARPIO, Paula 17732 ES

CASINO BERLIN OLD /
CALVIA X CONTENDER /
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

2014 / FEMALE / TORDA /
OLDBG

RAPUNZEL
INDRET DEL MASET /
ROWENA X COLTAIRE Z /
2016 / FEMALE / TORDO /
CDE

VALHALLA
VIVANT VAN DE HEFFINCK /
LISA CONVERTINA X
CONVERTER | /2013 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
OLDBG

LEVAKKER VG Z
LEVISTO ALPHA Z / ENCINA
DE IBIIO X JALEO DU
DEFEY / 2014 / MALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

POOL D'OR DE WALYRO

AKATOR DE WALYRO /
MIRANDA X ZUIDPOOL /
2016 / MALE / CASTANO /
CDE

DUCHESS
CONTISCO C/ NERVIOSA
SG X NICARO 11/ 2015/
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

CARBELIA
SCAREFACE DE MARS /
URBELIA X HURLEVENT DE
BREKA /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

DISCOVERY
DINKEN / WILDERA X
QUINAR /2016 / MALE /
CASTARO / HOLST

LA PLUS BELLE VDW Z
LE BLUE DIAMOND V'T
RUYTERSHOF / HAITI VAN
DE WOLFSAKKER X APPLE

L.A.C.

145706

131903

129314

150588

143905

144454

144672

154702

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 03.04 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PAULA NIETO CARPIO /
ALFONS BRUGGEHAGEN

MARQUEZ
GALOBARDES,
Alberto
URBATIETAR S,L /
CRISTINA TODA

HORMAETXE
URIGUEN, Aiert
AIERT HORMAETXE
URIGUEN / GESTUT

LEWITZ

VARGAS GARCIA,
Isabel
ISABEL VARGAS
GARCIA / NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
PALOMA CARMONA
TUESTA / Y.WALLYRO

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA, Alvaro
CELSO JIMENEZ ORTIN /

CANADIAN CAMP

CONDADO DEL
PRADO, Elena

LUIS MARQUEZ /
BERNARD LEPORT

ARNAIZ ATECA,
Elena
ELENA ARNAIZ ATECA /
NONE

BURGUENO BUDA,
Valentina
FV SPORTHORSES, S.L. /
NONE

L.D.N.

16394

60238

35481

16399

16406

18880

4387

60154
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JUICE / 2016 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / ZANG

ICE BLINK DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
CALINETA DEL MASET X
CALIDO /2016 / MALE /
TORDO / CDE

HIND B
SIJBRAND / MIENETTE /
2012 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / KWPN

LADAAN
GRANDORADO TN /
EVENTA X CASSINI | /
2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

LADY MADRONA
CENTAUER Z / PURRIEGA /
2011 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

CANEL DE LA
LOUVROIE
CAP KENNEDY / IDYLLE DE
CURZAY X SIOUX DE
BAUGY /2012 / FEMALE /
TORDO / SF

CONQUEST VAN DE
FLANDRIA
CORLAND / AMIRO X
RAMIRO Z /2002 /
GELDING / CASTANO / BWP

ATOMA
CANDIAVOLO / SOPUERTA /
2009 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SCSL

CANTINO
CANTOLAR / CASTARA X

L.A.C.

167883

127079

144091

149306

144950

21235

125664

137572

Concurso Saltos Nacional 2*

R.S.H.E.C.C. . 03.04 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ DiAZ-
TORREMOCHA,
Blanca
JORGE RUIZ DE
EGUILAZ / DEL MASET

MENDOZA
FERRANDIS, Pinela
PINELA MENDOZA
FERRANDIS / NONE

BENITO BLAZQUEZ,
Antonio
ANTONIO BENITO
BLAZQUEZ / NONE

ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS
MADRONA, Santiago

SANTIAGO ESPINOSA DE
LOS MONTEROS /
ESPINOSA DE LOS

MONTEROS

GALLARDO PESO,
Jesus
JESUS GALLARADO
PESO / DIDIER
RASPILLER

FERNANDEZ
AGUILAR, Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ

AGUILAR / LUIS

FERNANDEZ AGUILAR

CABANAS GODINO,
Luis
LUIS CABANAS
GODINO / O'FARIL
VICTOR STUD MEXICO

L.D.N.

319944

218759

17253

48865

197209

16384

17316

17966

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASINO /2014 / GELDING /
CASTANA / OLDBG

BINGO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / NEGRO / HANN

KANNAN'S TOUCH PS
KANNAN / BALISSIMA X
BALOUBET DU ROUET /

2016 / MALE / CASTANO /

OLDBG

CASILVER BOY DE OST
CASINO BERLIN / SILVIA X
SILVIO | / 2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

CARISMA DE VAL
CORONADO / VENUS DE
VAL /2007 / FEMALE /
TORDA / CDE

CHACLAGO PS
CHACOON BLUE / GRAND
CLOU X CARTHAGO Z /
2016 / GELDING / ALAZAN /
OLDBG

JULES VENRNE DB
FLAMENCO DESEMILLY /
JOUVENCE DU RY X
CASSINI 1/2009 / MALE /
GRIS / BELGA

PRESIDENT CL
HARVEL VDL / FRUHLING V/
D DONKHOEVE X
QUERLYBET HERO / 2015 /
MALE / ALAZAN / BAVARO

DANTINO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO / MADAME DE
KERGANE X CALOUBET DU
ROUET / 2010 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

151946

147103

163603

104325

146374

147189

154857

115518
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R.S.H.E.C.C. . 03.04 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LLANTADA COSSE,
Inés
MONFEUR S.L. / NONE

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

MARIA JOSE MORIEL /
NONE

ALVAREZ MOYA,
Sergio
BELEN BARROETA
EGUIA /
SCHOCKEMOHLE

PRADAS FREIRE,
Alvaro
ALBAJANEZ SL / Y.OSTOS

MUNOZ DE LAS
CASAS, Ramén
RAMON MUNOZ DE LAS
CASAS / VAL DE RUEITA

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando
CERVERA SHOW
JUMPING /
DESCONOCIDO

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Lucia
LUCIA FERNANDEZ

HIDALGO / NONE

ALVAREZ-BUYLLA
RODRIGUEZ, Miguel
ALVAREZ MOYA
HORSES / MARCEL
VINCKX

PEREZ DE NARDIZ,
Felipe
DEHESA EL CASTANAR /
DEHESA EL CASTANAR

L.D.N.

273669

1230

16822

15850

36359

221503

4970

14126

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
33 CLIC ES PATRONS

CLARUCCI / CREMA X
CONTENDER /2014 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

34 KLUUN
MARIUS CLAUDIUS /
UNIQUE DANCER N /2015 /
MALE / ALAZAN / KWPN

L.A.C.

138999

139986
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N.
FERNANDEZ 15916

ANDRADE, Marta
ALCANTHASTE S.L. - TIP
TOP DE ORLE 2019
S.L./ ES PATRONS

DE WIT GUZMAN, 1573
Juan Antonio
Y.DEL BAJO MINO / NONE

Pais P T P T
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